
0 Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonntag*
4
5
6 53 53A

7 53 53 53A

8 53 53 53
9 53 53 53

10 53 53 53
11 53 53 53
12 53 53 53
13 53 53 53
14 53 53 53
15 53 53 53
16 53 53 53
17 53 53 53
18 53 53 53
19 53 53 53
20 53 53 53
21
22
23
0
1
2
3

A Fährt nur am 18.04. und 01.08.2025

*Als Sonntag gelten zusätzlich: 01.01., 18.04., 21.04., 29.05., 09.06., 01.08., 01.11.,
25.12., 26.12.

Widnau, Rosenau
Richtung Heerbrugg, Bahnhof351

Gültig ab 15.12.2024

Echtzeit-Info Liniennetzplan

Dornbirn, Bahnhof
Dornbirn, Moosmahdstrasse
Dornbirn, Steggasse
Dornbirn, Treffpunkt a.d.Ach
Dornbirn, Schoren Bahnhof/ORF
Dornbirn, Neugrüt
Dornbirn, Volkergasse
Dornbirn, Messekreuzung
Lustenau, Sägerstrasse
Lustenau, Binsenfeld
Lustenau, Holzstrasse
Lustenau, Pestalozziweg
Lustenau, Flurstrasse
Lustenau, Wiesenrain
Lustenau, Philipp-Krapf-Str.
Widnau, Wiesenrain Zoll
Widnau, Rheinstrasse
Widnau, Girlen
Widnau, Unterdorf
Widnau, Rosenau

1 Heerbrugg, Dornacherhof
5 Heerbrugg, Bahnhof

Fahrzeit
in Minuten


